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A000409364 MD OMAR FARUQUE 

GHARAMI

Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  357.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765075 TOUFICK ALAM MISTRI Male No  2  2 2 OBC-A  1  350.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252439 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  3  3 3 OBC-A  2  337.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948044 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  4 4 UR  6  336.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790370 TANMAY  NATH Male No  5  1 5 OBC-B  5  334.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435394 NAJMUL  DAYAN Male No  6  2 6 OBC-B  1  334.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078924 ANNAN INTIHA PARVIN Female No  7 7 UR  2  332.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237887 SUJATA  PATRA Female No  8 8 UR  7  330.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025812 AJMATULLA  PAILAN Male No  9 9 UR  7  329.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255015 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  10  4 10 OBC-A  2  328.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068176 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  11 11 UR  9  325.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699370 MEHEBUR  MIDDAY Male No  12 12 UR  6  322.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410454 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  13  5 13 OBC-A  2  318.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083634 NUSAIBA  KHAN Female No  14 14 UR  4  318.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251082 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  15  3 15 OBC-B  1  315.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000222376 RESHMI  FARHANA Female No  16  6 16 OBC-A  1  312.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776998 SAMSUN NAHAR KHATUN Female No  17  7 17 OBC-A  5  312.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258637 SANIA  PERVIN Female No  18  8 18 OBC-A  2  308.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773237 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  19  4 19 OBC-B  2  304.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031179 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  20  9 20 OBC-A  4  301.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536695 MD MEHERAB HASAN 

MOLLA

Male No  21 21 UR  1  301.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207884 SANOJIT  MONDAL Male No  22  1 22 SC  3  300.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877168 SUMANA  PARVIN Female No  23  10 23 OBC-A  1  300.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924899 MANIRA  KHATUN Female No  24 24 UR  2  299.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680943 REHAN  LASKAR Male No  25 25 UR  3  299.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012434 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  26  11 26 OBC-A  2  298.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682201 MASUM  LASKAR Male No  27 27 UR  3  297.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242149 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  28 28 UR  4  289.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166623 RUBAIYA  SULTANA Female No  29 29 UR  8  288.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208169 SAMIYA  PARVIN Female No  29  12 30 OBC-A  6  288.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000080422 MOSTAK  AHAMED Male No  30 31 UR  2  285.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154779 SAHIL  HOSSAIN Male No  31  13 32 OBC-A  1  284.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771296 SOHANA  PERVIN Female No  32  14 33 OBC-A  2  282.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977173 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  33  2 34 SC  3  281.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335923 AMINUR HOSEN MOLLA Male Yes  34 35 UR  2  278.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259412 IMRAN  HOSSAIN Male No  35 36 UR  1  275.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185280 PARTHAJIT  PALIT Male No  35 37 UR  5  275.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001756 SREEJITA  SARDAR Female No  36  1 38 ST  4  275.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033694 TABASSUM  KHATUN Female No  37 39 UR  2  275.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217000 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  38 40 UR  1  274.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730860 NAFISHA  PARVEEN Female No  39  15 41 OBC-A  1  272.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129069 SUVANKAR  MUKHERJEE Male No  40 42 UR  3  270.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729722 MD SAHONAWAJ HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

Male No  41  16 43 OBC-A  3  269.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578658 SANIAJ  PARVEEN Female No  42 44 UR  2  268.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308398 ANISUR  MOLLA Male No  43 45 UR  1  268.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002178135 AYAN  GHOSH Male No  44  5 46 OBC-B  8  267.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253243 SAJID  MOLLA Male No  45 47 UR  1  266.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209613 SAHIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  46  17 48 OBC-A  8  264.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598682 SHAHINA  KHATUN Female No  47 49 UR  7  262.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374644 MAHIN  MALLIK Male No  48 50 UR  2  261.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523362 PANCHU  MONDAL Male No  49 51 UR  2  258.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174156 SULTANA  PARVEEN Female No  50  18 52 OBC-A  8  258.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590598 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  51 53 UR  1  256.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835623 SOUVIK  CHANDRA Male No  52 54 UR  9  256.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124354 BEAUTY  KHATUN Female No  53 55 UR  4  255.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248949 ARIT  SAHA Male No  54  3 56 SC  2  254.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965886 FARHIN  MALLICK Female No  55 57 UR  3  253.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356585 SANIA  MALLICK Female No  56  19 58 OBC-A  4  253.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180877 MADHU SUDHAN SAHA Male No  57  4 59 SC  1  252.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969705 ROYEYA  KHATUN Female No  58 60 UR  3  248.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002410465 MAHABUR  LASKAR Male No  59  20 61 OBC-A  2  248.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293020 SUBRATA  MAHATO Male No  60  2 62 ST  2  247.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223145 INTEHAN  PERVIN Female No  61  21 63 OBC-A  1  247.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971526 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  62  22 64 OBC-A  2  245.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007268 MD SAMIUL ISLAM Male No  63  23 65 OBC-A  1  243.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299014 SUMANA  SULTANA Female No  64  24 66 OBC-A  3  243.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187172 HAFIJUL  MONDAL Male No  65 67 UR  2  242.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436956 SALAM ALI SANPUI Male No  66  25 68 OBC-A  1  240.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761669 RAJHIBUL  MOLLA Male No  67 69 UR  5  239.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452191 BILKIS  PARVIN Female No  68 70 UR  1  235.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512652 ABDULLA  SARDAR Male No  69  26 71 OBC-A  1  230.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228854 TASNIM  DHALI Female No  70 72 UR  1  229.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475577 PINTU  GHOSH Male No  71 73 UR  7  228.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337546 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  72 74 UR  1  222.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028631 SAFINOOR HOSEN GAZI Male No  73 75 UR  2  222.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000425559 MAHAMUD  TARAFDAR Male No  74  27 76 OBC-A  2  221.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149840 TANIYA  MOLLA Female No  75 77 UR  5  217.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043580 ANTARA  PARVIN Female No  76  6 78 OBC-B  3  215.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221936 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  77 79 UR  2  214.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192856 RUDRANARAYAN  

SARADAR

Male No  78  5 80 SC  1  213.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082602 SANTU  HALDAR Male No  79  6 81 SC  2  210.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136918 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  80 82 UR  3  207.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398115 FERDOUSH  KHATUN Female No  81 83 UR  3  205.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535199 SAMIM  HOSSAIN Male No  82  28 84 OBC-A  1  203.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435147 SABNAM  KHAN Female No  83 85 UR  1  203.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417326 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  84  29 86 OBC-A  1  201.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102488 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  85  7 87 SC  2  198.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466973 ANINDITA  MONDAL Female No  86  8 88 SC  1  197.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205924 LAILA  KHATUN Female No  87 89 UR  2  193.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479573 TANMAY  MONDAL Male No  88  9 90 SC  4  193.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000409364 MD OMAR FARUQUE 

GHARAMI

Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  357.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765075 TOUFICK ALAM MISTRI Male No  2  2 2 OBC-A  1  350.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252439 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  3  3 3 OBC-A  2  337.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255015 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  10  4 4 OBC-A  2  328.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410454 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  13  5 5 OBC-A  2  318.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222376 RESHMI  FARHANA Female No  16  6 6 OBC-A  1  312.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776998 SAMSUN NAHAR KHATUN Female No  17  7 7 OBC-A  5  312.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258637 SANIA  PERVIN Female No  18  8 8 OBC-A  2  308.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031179 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  20  9 9 OBC-A  4  301.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877168 SUMANA  PARVIN Female No  23  10 10 OBC-A  1  300.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012434 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  26  11 11 OBC-A  2  298.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208169 SAMIYA  PARVIN Female No  29  12 12 OBC-A  6  288.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154779 SAHIL  HOSSAIN Male No  31  13 13 OBC-A  1  284.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771296 SOHANA  PERVIN Female No  32  14 14 OBC-A  2  282.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730860 NAFISHA  PARVEEN Female No  39  15 15 OBC-A  1  272.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001729722 MD SAHONAWAJ HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

Male No  41  16 16 OBC-A  3  269.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209613 SAHIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  46  17 17 OBC-A  8  264.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174156 SULTANA  PARVEEN Female No  50  18 18 OBC-A  8  258.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356585 SANIA  MALLICK Female No  56  19 19 OBC-A  4  253.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410465 MAHABUR  LASKAR Male No  59  20 20 OBC-A  2  248.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223145 INTEHAN  PERVIN Female No  61  21 21 OBC-A  1  247.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971526 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  62  22 22 OBC-A  2  245.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007268 MD SAMIUL ISLAM Male No  63  23 23 OBC-A  1  243.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299014 SUMANA  SULTANA Female No  64  24 24 OBC-A  3  243.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436956 SALAM ALI SANPUI Male No  66  25 25 OBC-A  1  240.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512652 ABDULLA  SARDAR Male No  69  26 26 OBC-A  1  230.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425559 MAHAMUD  TARAFDAR Male No  74  27 27 OBC-A  2  221.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535199 SAMIM  HOSSAIN Male No  82  28 28 OBC-A  1  203.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417326 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  84  29 29 OBC-A  1  201.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000790370 TANMAY  NATH Male No  5  1 1 OBC-B  5  334.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435394 NAJMUL  DAYAN Male No  6  2 2 OBC-B  1  334.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251082 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  15  3 3 OBC-B  1  315.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773237 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  19  4 4 OBC-B  2  304.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178135 AYAN  GHOSH Male No  44  5 5 OBC-B  8  267.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043580 ANTARA  PARVIN Female No  76  6 6 OBC-B  3  215.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001207884 SANOJIT  MONDAL Male No  22  1 1 SC  3  300.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977173 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  33  2 2 SC  3  281.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248949 ARIT  SAHA Male No  54  3 3 SC  2  254.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180877 MADHU SUDHAN SAHA Male No  57  4 4 SC  1  252.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192856 RUDRANARAYAN  

SARADAR

Male No  78  5 5 SC  1  213.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082602 SANTU  HALDAR Male No  79  6 6 SC  2  210.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102488 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  85  7 7 SC  2  198.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466973 ANINDITA  MONDAL Female No  86  8 8 SC  1  197.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479573 TANMAY  MONDAL Male No  88  9 9 SC  4  193.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000001756 SREEJITA  SARDAR Female No  36  1 1 ST  4  275.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293020 SUBRATA  MAHATO Male No  60  2 2 ST  2  247.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


